SATCOMDATASHEET   |   JULY 2017
© 2018 EMCORE Corporation  |  REV 2017.07
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. �EMCORE reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
EMCORE is a registered trademark of EMCORE Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
Optiva OTS-2 Ka-Band
RF Fiber Optic Links
 satcom-sales@emcore.com www.emcore.com+1 626-293-3400
Applications

2 = Optiva Outdoor
MiniHub Installation
Ordering Information: Transmitter
Receiver
OTS-2R / K5-WWWW-10-WW-00-2-YY-Z
When ordering replace “WWW” with one of the Ka-Band Frequency Options
When ordering replace “XX” with one of the Optical Connector Options
When ordering replace “YY” with one of the Variable Gain RF Amplifier Options
When ordering replace “Z” with one of the Enclosure Options
Ordering Information: Receiver
Ka-Band Frequency
Options (GHz)
“WWWW”
Optical
Connector
Options
“XX”
Variable
Gain RF
Amplifier
Options (dB)
“YY”
Enclosure Options
“Z”
1821 = 18.300 - 21.200 GHz
Downlink
2831 = 28.350 - 31.000 GHz
Uplink
SA = SC / APC
FA = FC / APC
EA = E2000 / APC
15 = 15 dB
35 = 35 dB
1 = Optiva Indoor      Rack-
Mount Installation
2 = Optiva Outdoor MiniHub
Installation
 satcom-sales@emcore.com www.emcore.com+1 626-293-3400© 2018 EMCORE Corporation  |  REV 2017.07
SATCOMDATASHEET   |   JULY 2017
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. �EMCORE reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
EMCORE is a registered trademark of EMCORE Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
Optiva OTS-2 Ka-Band
RF Fiber Optic Links
Each Transmitter and Receiver module occupies two slots in the EMCORE Optiva Chassis.
Mechanical Configuration